Slovak Canoe Association

International Regatta

Start list

Technical Arrangements: TJ Sinava Piestany
Chairman of Organizing Committee: Mr. Boris Bergendi
Chief Official: Mr. LuboS Kunc
Piest'any 19. -21. 5. 2006

List of participating teams:

1. Austria AUT
2. Bulgaria BUL
3. Croatia CRO
4, Estonia EST
5. France FRA
6. Germany GER
7. Great Britain GBR
8. Hungary HUN
9. Italy ITA
10. Israel ISR
11. Japan JPN
12. Lithuania LIT
13. Moldavia MOL
14. Poland POL
15. Romania ROM
16. Russia RUS
17. Serbia Montenegro SRB
18. Slovakia A SVK
19. Slovakia B SVB
20. Slovenia SLO
21. Switzerland SuUl
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Time schedule:

Friday afternoon, May 19
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Saturday morning, May 20
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Saturday afternoon, May 20
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Sunday morning, May 21
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Sunday afternoon, May 21
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K1 3000 boys F 14
K1 3000 girls F 14.
Cl 3000 Dboys F 14.
K1 3000 boys cerem 14
K1 3000 girls cerem 14
Cl 3000 Dboys cerem 14
K1 3000 jun. men F 14
K1 3000 Jjun. women F 15.
Cl 3000 Jjun. men F 15.
K1 3000 Jjun. men cerem 15
K1 3000 jun. women cerem 15
Cl 3000 Jjun. men cerem 15.
Closing ceremony 15
K1 1000 jun. women HI1 13.30
176 Cart Sophie(17) FRA
343 Samkova Simona (16) SVK
312 Galic¢ Tea(17) CRO
68 Tchorzewska Natalia(17) POL
K1 1000 jun. women H2 13.37
75 Ostanina Elizaveta(18) RUS
22 Wiewiora Paulina(17) POL
175 Rossel Jenny(18) FRA
288 Kan Akemi (17) JPN
Cl 1000 Jjun. men H1 13.44
337 Rusnadk Matej (18) SVK
297 Sato Mitsuru(18) JPN
108 Sarbu Mirel (18) ROM
294 Kamada Takahiro(18) JPN
Cl 1000 jun. men H2 13.51
296 Oshiro Tatsuyuki (18) JPN
179 Hascoet Stephane (18) FRA
106 Dumitrache Valentin(18) ROM
295 Ota Tomoya (17) JPN
K1 1000 Jjun. men H1 13.58
366 Hrabovsky Pavol (17) SVB
31 Nowakowski Michal (18) POL
193 Markov Teodor (18) BUL
71 Gudimov Dmitri(18) RUS
K1 1000 jun. men H2 14.05
145 Puhringer Stefan(17) AUT
284 Wada Kyohei (17) JPN
92 Porcarasu Ionut (18) ROM
245 Rutherford Edward(16) GBR
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4-7 + 1 b.t. to SF

29 Klekotko Renata (18)
100 Sterpu Rodica(1l7)
287 Ohmura Asumi (17)
4-7 + 1 b.t. to SF
344 Bandzakova Maria (17)
321 Mamriev Dana(17)

160 Weber Fraziska(17)
4-7 + 1 b.t. to SF

166 Fust Nicolaj(17)
203 Markov Atanas (18)

40 Kaszor Tomasz (17)
4-7 + 1 b.t. to SF
313 Lutz Stefo(17)

81 Groshkov Sergey(18)
50 Kurankiewicz Daniel (17)
t. to SF
240 Boyton Jonathan(18)
286 Konno Takuya (18)

146 Spassov Alexander(18)
311 Kovac¢ Davor (17)
t. to SF
332 Divinec Andrej (17)

24 Semionowski Piotr(18)
194 Geuchev Geucho (17)
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1000 jun. men H3 14.12
Krahenbuhl Matthias(18) SUI
Narkevicius Paulius(18) LIT
Namikoshi Yuta (18) JPN
Matsushita Momotaro(18) JPN

1000 jun. men H4 14.19
Knerzevic Marko(18) SRB
Luchkin Kirill (18) RUS
Téth Kristidn(18) SVK
Fuhrimann Pascal (17) SUI

1000 jun. men H5 14.26
Bac¢maga Luka(18) CRO
Hubert Etienne (18) FRA
Mikles Milos$(18) SVB
Hani Nicolai (18) SUI
1000 girls H1 14.33
Miklikova Dominika (16) SVB
Bielawa Eliza(16) POL
Lehaci Anna Roxana (16) AUT
1000 girls H2  14.40
Likavc¢anova Lucia (16) SVB
Kotsuka Momoko (16) JPN
Ivanova Stanislava(l6) BUL
1000 boys H1 14.47
Matko Lukas(16) SVK
Leont'ev Sergey (16) RUS
Domicevic Marko (16) SRB
1000 boys H2 14.54
Poliak Peter(17) SVB
Zinreih Tadej (15) SLO
Shakhvorostov Maxim(16) RUS
1000 boys H3 15.01
Kral Radim(16) SVB
Mikle8 Marek (18) SVB
Marinov Glorian(16) BUL
1000 men U23 H1 15.08
Hodelsberger Daniel (22) AUT
Hristov Hristo(22) BUL

Olszynsky Przemyslaw (22)POL
Sears Chistopher (20) GBR
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1-7 + 1 b.t. to SF
5 222 Petrovic Milos(18) SRB
6 33 Krulikowski Grzegorz (18)POL
7 320 Leb Eran(18) ISR
1-7 + 1 b.t. to SF
5 291 1Inoue Shota(18) JPN
6 246 Ede Nathan(16) GBR
7 161 Mittelstedt Paul(18) GER
1-7 + 1 b.t. to SF
5 72 Zaruba Maxim(18) RUS
6 232 Drnc¢ic¢ Drazen (18) SLO
7 282 Watanabe Hiroki (18) JPN
1-3 + 3 b.t. to F
4 356 MajorosSova Barbora(l5) SVK
5 386 Beriova Bianka (15) SVB
1-3 + 3 b.t. to F
4 357 Minarova Ivana (16) SVK
5 120 Dumitrescu Diana (16) ROM
1 to F, 2-7 to SF
4 381 Janech Tomas (14) SVB
5 190 Kircher Miroslav(1l6) BUL
6 377 2Zvoncek Gabriel (15) SVB
1l to F, 2-7 to SF
4 113 Mitrea Ionut (16) ROM
5 347 Mico Miroslav (16) SVK
6 390 Cupka Matej (15) SVB
1l to F, 2-7 to SF
4 382 Petrug Michal (15) SVB
5 237 Babic¢ Matia(1l5) SLO
6 87 Andryushkin Viktor(le6) RUS
1 to F, 2-7 to SF
5 401 Gyori Tibor (23) SVK
6 316 Lazaric¢ Tomislav(21) CRO
7 403 Jankovec Martin(19) SVK
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1000 men U23 H2 15.15 1 to F, 2-7 to SF
Moskovitz Yahav(21) ISR 5 263 Tessarin Giorgio(0) ITA
Fennemore Simon (23) GBR 6 404 Belovic¢ Ladislav(23) SVK
Suter Fabio(19) SUI 7 149 Wolfram Jurgen (21) AUT
Likér Peter(22) SVK
1000 men U23 H3 15.22 1 to F, 2-7 to SF
Pacchiarini Stefano(0) ITA 4 400 Matas Pavol (21) SVK
Juonys Arnas (20) LIT 5 148 Endl Christian(23) AUT
Brown Benjamin (20) GBR 6 405 Martinek Tomas (23) SVK
1000 jun. women HI1 15.29 1-3 to F, 4-7 + 1 b.t. to SF
Eremina Daria(17) RUS 5 201 Kiusikureva Venelina (17)BUL
Obraztsova Lyubov(18) RUS 202 Alexandrova Maria (18) BUL
Starovic Milica (18) SRB 6 174 Bouillet Amelie(18) FRA
Matim Mara (18) SRB 170 Dupont Augustine (17) FRA
Pitula Izabela(18) POL 7 322 Miroshnichko Darya(l6) ISR
Pietrzakowska Joanna (17)POL 323 Yehuda Niv(17) ISR
Csernédk Petra(1l7) HUN 8 289 Miyake Maiko(18) JPN
Csernak Edina (17) HUN 290 Fujishima Saki (18) JPN
1000 jun. women H2 15.36 1-3 to F, 4-7 + 1 b.t. to SF
Samkova Simona (16) SVK 5 103 Petrescu Roxana (17) ROM
Muchova Petra(1l6) SVK 104 Fisculici Luminita(17) ROM
Dietce Tina (18) GER 6 233 Kralj Tea(18) SLO
Weber Diana (18) GER 234 Knap Tea (18) SLO
Kachalova Yulia(17) RUS 7 291 1Inoue Shota(18) JPN
Popivnenko Ekaterina (17)RUS 292 Namikoshi Yuta (18) JPN
Garageorgieva Elena(17) BUL 8 35 Grala Ewa(18) POL
Ivanova Miroslava(16) BUL 20 Zydordzak Zyta (17) POL
1000 jun. men H1 15.43 1-3 to F, 4-7 + 1 b.t. to SF
Rusnék Matej (18) SVK 5 105 Dumitrescu Liviu(18) ROM
Likavcéan Lukas(17) SVK 110 Ricu Ovidiu(18) ROM
Balembois Julien(18) FRA 6 204 Metodiev Dimitar(18) BUL
Lalet Tony(18) FRA 205 Stanoev Dimitar(17) BUL
Kozbial Jakub (18) POL 7 82 Ghudoba Sergey(18) RUS
Lewandowski Marcin(18) POL 83 Kuznetsov Ivan(18) RUS
Lehuta Lubosg(18) SVB
Supa Martin(18) SVB
1000 jun. men H2 15.50 1-3 to F, 4-7 + 1 b.t. to SF
Poliak Peter (17) SVK 5 206 Dikmesali Ismail (18) BUL
MarSal Andrej (17) SVK 207 Kalpazov Dobromir (17) BUL
Kameyama Yuta (18) JPN 6 84 Mineev Dmitry(18) RUS
Jitsukawa Hideki (18) JPN 85 Chernyshkov Vladimir (18)RUS
Reichert Christoph(18) GER 7 42 Plawski Bartosz (17) POL
Koscher Alexander (18) GER 43 Sitkowski Jakub (17) POL
Jelki¢ Marko(18) CRO
Habus Denis (18) CRO
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1000 jun. men H1
Gudimov Dmitri (18)
Luchkin Kirill (18)
Bolliger Matthias(18)
Hani Nicolai(18)
Daniels Andrew(18)
Hastings Stewart (18)
Kettanilatu Tom(16)
Burger Guillaume (17)

1000 jun. men H2
Florczak Pawel (17)
Boruckowski Rafal (17)
Chlewicki Eitan(17)
Amar Bar (17)
Hrabovsky Pavol (17)
Hradil Enriko(18)
PiesStaras Rokas(18)
Tribulas Karolis (17)

1000 jun. men H3
Yordanov Svilen(18)
Atanusov Lyudmil (18)
Jakubik Gabor (16)
Téth Zoltén(16)
Bolliger Matthias(18)

Krahenbuhl Matthias (18)

Berio Tubomir (18)
Lengvarsky Lukas (18)

1000 boys H1

15.57
RUS
RUS
SUI
SUI
GBR
GBR
FRA
FRA

16.04
POL
POL
ISR
ISR
SVB
SVB
LIT
LIT

16.11
BUL
BUL
SVB
SVB
SUI
SUI
SVK
SVK

16.18

Swoboda Markus Mendy (16)AUT

Franek Camillo (15)
Homola Lukas (15)
Kral Radim(16)
Kircher Miroslav (16)
Marinov Glorian(16)

1000 boys H2
Mic¢o Miroslav(16)
Baranek Juraj (16)
BlaZevic¢ Matej (16)
Babi& Matia (15)

1000 jun. women SF1
1000 jun. men SF1
1000 jun. men SF1
1000 jun. men SF2

AUT
SVB
SVB
BUL
BUL

16.25
SVK
SVK
SLO
SLO

16.39

16.46

16.53

17.00
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1l to F,
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2-7 to SF
37 Dudko Pawel (18)
39 Hermanowicz Robert (18)
333 Csépy Tomis (17)
334 Viszlay Boris(17)
291 1Inoue Shota(18)
292 Namikoshi Yuta (18)
2-7 to SF
199 Petrov Petar(18)
200 Pavlov Alexander (18)
98 Mada Bogdan(17)
93 Gavrila Petrus(18)
283 Honma Hiroki (17)
285 Mizumoto Keiji(18)
2-7 to SF
241 Hide Thomas (16)
242 Parfitt Benjamin(16)
164 Bertz Hendrik (18)
165 Lindner Sebastian(18)
76 Tsaturyan Ovanes (18)
73 Postrigai Yuri(18)
3 b.t. to F
375 Husak Lukas(16)
368 Mikle8 Marek (18)
349 Petrus Michal (15)
345 Zatko Miroslav (15)
3 b.t. to F
380 Goga Marian(14)
381 Janech Tomas(14)
143 Wecht Alexander (14)
144 Trummer Erwin(15)
3 b.t. to F
3 b.t. to F
3 b.t. to F
3 b.t. to F
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jun. men
jun. men
boys
boys

men U23
men U23

jun. women

jun. men

jun. men

jun. men

girls

boys

OrSula Juraj (15)
Zatko Michal (16)

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

boys

boys

jun. women

jun. men

jun. men

jun. men

women U23

SF3

SF4

SF1

SF2

SF1

SF2

SF1

SF1

SF1

SF2

F2

F2

F

Velivova Daniela(21)
Alberti Anna (0)
Faldum Bereniké (20)

17.07

17.14

17.21

17.28

17.35

17.42

17.53

18.00

18.07

18.14

8.00

8.06
SVK
SVK

8.18

8.32

8.38

8.44

9.14
BUL
ITA
HUN

-8-

1-3

o Ul B +

b.

b.

t.
122
384

t.

3
268
55

to F

to F

to F

to F

to F

to F

to F

to F

to F

to F

to F
Buric Alexandru(16)
Téth Krigtof (14)

to F

to F

to F

to F

to F

to F

to F

Szakallas Eva(19)
Agosteli Ingrid(O0)
Polakowska Daria(20)

ROM
SVB

HUN
ITA
POL



B w NP !,

51

52

55

56

57

58

59

3

Cl
270
407

13
271

K1

K1

K2
388
389
356
357

c2
125
126
352
355

K2

K2

Cc2

K2

K2

K2

52
55

Cc2
406
407
274
275

61

16

1000

Giusti Giuseppe(0)
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men U23

F

Kohtt Rastislav(20)
Makai Tibor(19)
Savoia Christian(0)

1000

1000

1000

Likavc¢anova Lucia (16)
Moravcéikova Barbora(16)
MajoroSova Barbora (15)
Mindrova Ivana(l6)

1000

men U23

men U23

girls

boys

Tolea Dragos(16)

Ghirulescu George (16)

Zatko Michal (16)
T6th Krigtof (14)

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

boys

jun. women

jun. men

jun. men

jun. men

women U23

Dira Zsb6fia(19)
Lakner Zita (19)

Walczykiewicz Marta (19)

F2

F

F

F

F2

Polakowska Daria(20)

1000

men U23

Bened Martin(19)
KohlGt Rastislav(20)

Incollingo Luca (0)
Buccione Paolo(0)
Mendelka Kamil (19)

Mroz Michal (19)

F

9.20
ITA
SVK
HUN
ITA

9.26

9.32

9.45
SVB
SVB
SVK
SVK

9.51
ROM
ROM
SVK
SVK

10.11

10.17

10.23

10.29

10.43
HUN
HUN
POL
POL

10.49
SVK
SVK
ITA
ITA
POL
POL

-9-

1-3

1-3

1-3

+
5
6
7

S

3 b.t.
406
62
67

115
112
358
359

353
354

211
209

60
17
272
273

to F

Benes Martin(19)
Osiurak Sebastian(19)
Kruk Tomasz (19)

to F

to F

to F

Gheorghita Maria(16)
Montean Alexandra (16)
Beriova Bibiana (15)
Miklikova Dominika (16)

to F
Orsula Juraj (15)
Baranek Miroslav (15)

to F

to F

to F

to F

to F

to F
Velivova Daniela (21)
Petrova Plamena (21)
Petovary Agnes (20)
Bara Alexandra (21)

to F

Trzebiatowski Rafal (20)
Gros Lukasz (23)
Scavezza Nicolo(0)
Carofiglio Roberto(0)

SVK
POL
POL

ROM
ROM
SVK
SVK

SVK
SVK

BUL
BUL
HUN
HUN

POL
POL
ITA
ITA



K2
261
262

56

19
135
136

10

K4
113
114
121
119
382
383
378
380

Cc4
294
296
298
299

42

47

49

50
107
106
108
108

K4

72

71

77

70
282
283
285
284
333
334
335
336
287
288
280
280
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1-3 + 3 b.t.

1000 men U23 F
Parodi Davide (0)
Ragazzoni Alberto(0)
Oles Norbert (20)
Nickowski Marcin(20)
Reck Fabian(19)
Krahenbuhl Simon(21)
Domby Rudolf (21)

ACS Becne (21)

1000 boys F
Mitrea Ionut (16)
Rusen Alin(16)
Olari Sorin(16)
Mucea Codrut (16)
Petrug Michal (15)
Zatko Miroslav(1l5)
Homola Lukas (15)
Goga Marian(14)

1000 jun. men F
Kamada Takahiro(18)
Oshiro Tatsuyuki (18)
Kameyama Yuta (18)

Jitsukawa Hideki (18)
Plawski Bartosz (17)
Kuleta Piotr(17)

Rozek Krzysztof (18)

Kurankiewicz Daniel (17)

Stoian Ionut (18)

Dumitrache Valentin (18)

Sarbu Mirel (18)
Sarbu Mirel (18)

1000 jun. men F
Zaruba Maxim(18)
Gudimov Dmitri (1
Molchkov Maxim (1
Luchkin Kirill (1
Watanabe Hiroki (18)
Honma Hiroki (17)
Mizumoto Keiji(18)
Wada Kyohei (17)
Csépy Tomis (17)
Viszlay Boris(17)
Jakubik Gabor (16)
T6th Zoltan(1l6)
Ohmura Asumi (17)
Kan Akemi (17)
Kotsuka Momoko (16)
Kotsuka Momoko (16)

8)
8)
8)

10.55
ITA
ITA
POL
POL
SUI
SUI
HUN
HUN

11.10
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM
SVB
SVB
SVB
SVB

11.16
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
POL
POL
POL
POL
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM

11.36
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

1-3

1-3

1-3

5

+

+

+

208
210
230
231
258
260
404
405

3 b.t.
151
142
141
141
347
348
351
351

3 b.t.
179
180
182
182

84
81
82
82

3 b.t.
172
173
183
183

31
25
34
38
96
92
99
99
241
242
246
246

to F

Bodurski Petar (20) BUL
Hristov Hristo(22) BUL
Urbanc Jure(19) SLO
Mandel Marko (20) SLO
Totis Luca(0) ITA
Gualazzi Riccardo(0) ITA
Belovi¢ Ladislav (23) SVK
Martinek Tomas (23) SVK
to F

Swoboda Markus Mendy (16)AUT
Franek Camillo(15) AUT
Hoffman Manuel (16) AUT
Hoffman Manuel (16) AUT
Mi¢o Miroslav (16) SVK
Baréanek Juraj (16) SVK
Kral Radim(16) SVK
Kral Radim(16) SVK
to F

Hascoet Stephane (18) FRA
Balembois Julien (18) FRA
Lalet Tony(18) FRA
Lalet Tony(18) FRA
Mineev Dmitry(18) RUS
Groshkov Sergey (18) RUS
Ghudoba Sergey (18) RUS
Ghudoba Sergey (18) RUS
to F

Hubert Etienne (18) FRA
Urban Quentin(18) FRA
Lutz .Jean Baptiste(18) FRA
Lutz .Jean Baptiste(18) FRA
Nowakowski Michal (18) POL
Maron Rafal (18) POL
Jerzejczak Lukasz(18) POL
Wilkowski Adrian(17) POL
Razesu George(17) ROM
Porcarasu Ionut (18) ROM
Diba Valentin (18) ROM
Diba Valentin(18) ROM
Hide Thomas (16) GBR
Parfitt Benjamin (16) GBR
Ede Nathan (16) GBR
Ede Nathan(16) GBR



K4
51
19
58
56
256
264
266
266

K1
20
160
234
289

K1
342
287

75

K1
288
312
233

Cl
81
297
295
166

Cl
296
49
313
147

K1
72
lel
281
132

K1
73
232
282
133
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1000 men U23 F 11.42
Krawiecz Robert (20) POL
Nickowski Marcin(20) POL
Podgorski Maciej (20) POL
Oles Norbert (20) POL
Casadei Giuseppe (0) ITA
Pacchiarini Stefano(0) ITA
Serra Luigi (0) ITA
Serra Luigi (0) ITA
500 jun. women HI1 14.00
Zydordzak Zyta(1l7) POL
Weber Fraziska(1l7) GER
Knap Tea (18) SLO
Miyake Maiko(18) JPN
500 jun. women H2 14.05
Muchova Petra(16) SVK
Ohmura Asumi (17) JPN
Ostanina Elizaveta(18) RUS
500 jun. women H3 14.10
Kan Akemi (17) JPN
Galic¢ Tea(17) CRO
Kralj Tea(18) SLO
500 jun. men H1 14.15
Groshkov Sergey(18) RUS
Sato Mitsuru(18) JPN
Ota Tomoya (17) JPN
Fust Nicolaj (17) GER
500 jun. men H2 14.20
Oshiro Tatsuyuki (18) JPN
Rozek Krzysztof (18) POL
Lutz Stefo(17) CRO
Postinger Cristoph(18) AUT
500 jun. men H1 14.25
Zaruba Maxim(18) RUS
Mittelstedt Paul(18) GER
Matsushita Momotaro(18) JPN
Fuhrimann Pascal (17) SUI
500 jun. men H2 14.30
Postrigai Yuri(18) RUS
Drnc¢ic¢ Drazen(18) SLO
Watanabe Hiroki (18) JPN
Bolliger Matthias(18) SUT

_11-
1-3 + 3 b.t. to F
3 257 Falli Filippo (0) ITA
259 Monte Angello(0) ITA
263 Tessarin Giorgio(0) ITA
263 Tessarin Giorgio(O0) ITA
288 Kan Akemi (17) JPN
280 Kotsuka Momoko (16) JPN
280 Kotsuka Momoko (16) JPN
1l to F, 2-7 to SF
5 373 BandZakova Maria(17) SVB
6 321 Mamriev Dana(17) ISR
7 74 Obraztsova Lyubov(18) RUS
1 to F, 2-7 to SF
4 290 Fujishima Saki (18) JPN
5 170 Dupont Augustine (17) FRA
6 30 Ryszkiewicz Anna (17) POL
1l to F, 2-7 to SF
4 343 Samkova Simona (16) SVK
5 91 Afrasinei Steluta(17) ROM
6 68 Tchorzewska Natalia(17) POL
1-3 to F, 4-7 + 1 b.t. to SF
5 337 Rusnadk Matej (18) SVK
6 40 Kaszor Tomasz (17) POL
7 106 Dumitrache Valentin(18) ROM
8 203 Markov Atanas(18) BUL
1-3 to F, 4-7 + 1 b.t. to SF
5 179 Hascoet Stephane (18) FRA
6 338 Likavcéan Lukas(17) SVK
7 105 Dumitrescu Liviu(18) ROM
8 294 Kamada Takahiro(18) JPN
1-7 + 1 b.t. to SF
5 24 Semionowski Piotr (18) POL
6 332 Divinec Andrej (17) SVK
7 286 Konno Takuya (18) JPN
8 222 Petrovic Milos(18) SRB
1-7 + 1 b.t. to SF
5 171 Vielle Mathieu(18) FRA
6 310 Bac¢maga Luka (18) CRO
7 33 Krulikowski Grzegorz (18)POL
8 360 To6th Kristiadn(18) SVB
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K1
90
361
311
34

K1
241
146

70
194

K1
131
242
285

71

K1
387
280

23

K1
356
386
192

K1
368
376
236
374

K1
87
431
381
345

K1
88
235
390

K1
136
230
256

51
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500 jun. men H3
Ioneticu Toni (17)
Mikled Milo& (18)
Kovac¢ Davor (17)
Jerzejczak Lukasz(18)

500 jun. men H4
Hide Thomas (16)
Spassov Alexander (18)
Luchkin Kirill (18)
Geuchev Geucho (17)

500 jun. men H5
Hani Nicolai (18)
Parfitt Benjamin (16)
Mizumoto Keiji(18)
Gudimov Dmitri (18)

500 girls H1
Miklikova Dominika (16)
Kotsuka Momoko (16)
Bielawa Eliza(16)

500 girls H2
MajorosSova Barbora (15)
Beriova Bianka (15)
Ivanova Stanislava(1l6)

500 boys H1
Mikle§ Marek (18)
Baranek Juraj (16)
Zinreih Tadej (15)
Matko Luk&as(16)

500 boys H2
Andryushkin Viktor (16)
Loder Veri (16)

Janech Tomas (14)

Zatko Miroslav (15)

500 boys H3
Leont'ev Sergey (16)
BlaZevic¢ Matej (16)
Cupka Matej (15)

500 men U23 H1
Krahenbuhl Simon (21)
Urbanc Jure(19)
Casadei Giuseppe (0)
Krawiecz Robert (20)

14.35
ROM
SVB
CRO
POL

14.40
GBR
AUT
RUS
BUL

14.45
SUI
GBR
JPN
RUS

14.50
SVB
JPN
POL

14.55
SVK
SVB
BUL

15.00
SVB
SVB
SLO
SVB

15.05
RUS
EST
SVB
SVK

15.10
RUS
SLO
SVB

15.15
SUI
SLO
ITA
POL

-12 -
1-7 1

+
5
6
7
8

<N o U1+ o J o U1+

o U1 B+

S

1l to F,

1l to F,

ol

w J o Ul

b.t. to SF
193 Markov Teodor (18)
240 Boyton Jonathan(18)
283 Honma Hiroki (17)
145 Puhringer Stefan(17)
b.t. to SF
284 Wada Kyohei (17)
130 Krahenbuhl Matthias(18)
432 Paart Laxen(17)
320 Leb Eran(18)
b.t. to SF
330 Beno Lubomir(18)
221 Knerzevic Marko (18)
155 Narkevic¢ius Paulius(18)
b.t. to F
430 Hodakov Tiina(16)
140 Lehaci Anna Roxana (16)
357 Minarova Ivana (16)
b.t. to F
388 Likavc¢anova Lucia(16)
112 Montean Alexandra (16)
2-7 to SF
86 Shakhvorostov Maxim(16)
111 Stansteanu Marian (16)
191 Marinov Glorian(16)
2-7 to SF
375 Husak Lukasg(16)
141 Hoffman Manuel (16)
220 Domicevic Marko(16)
2-7 to SF
346 Homola Lukas(15)
190 Kircher Miroslav(16)
377 Zvoncek Gabriel (15)
2-7 to SF
150 Hodelsberger Daniel (22)
403 Jankovec Martin (19)
248 Fennemore Simon (23)
400 Matad Pavol (21)

BUL
GBR
JPN
AUT

JPN
SUI
EST
ISR

SVK
SRB
LIT

EST
AUT
SVK

SVB
ROM

RUS
ROM
BUL

SVB
AUT
SRB

SVK
BUL
SVB

AUT
SVK
GBR
SVK



K1
231
404
158
134

K1
255
149
247
402

K2
14

79
80
291
292
197
198

K2
27
28
233
234
201
202
174
175

Cc2
339
340
297
295

42

43
369
370

Cc2
84
85
298
299
167
168
337
338
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500 men U23 H2 15.20 1 to F, 2-7 to SF
Mandel Marko (20) SLO 5 316 Lazaric¢ Tomislav(21)
Belovic¢ Ladislav(23) SVK 6 249 Sears Chistopher (20)
Juonys Arnas (20) LIT 7 148 Endl Christian(23)
Suter Fabio(19) SUI 8 401 Gyori Tibor (23)
500 men U23 H3 15.25 1l to F, 2-7 to SF
Pra Floriani Mauro(0) ITA 5 405 Martinek Tomas (23)
Wolfram Jurgen(21) AUT 6 208 Bodurski Petar (20)
Brown Benjamin (20) GBR 7 135 Reck Fabian(19)
Likér Peter(22) SVK 8 326 Moskovitz Yahav(21)
500 jun. women HI1 15.30 1-3 to F, 4-7 + 1 b.t. to SF
Cserndk Petra(1l7) HUN 5 162 Dietce Tina(18)
Csernak Edina (17) HUN 163 Weber Diana(18)
Kachalova Yulia (17) RUS 6 223 Starovic Milica(18)
Popivnenko Ekaterina (17)RUS 224 Matim Mara(18)
Inoue Shota (18) JPN 7 343 Samkova Simona (16)
Namikoshi Yuta (18) JPN 342 Muchova Petra(16)
Garageorgieva Elena(17) BUL 8 22 Wiewiora Paulina(17)
Ivanova Miroslava(16) BUL 36 Kowalczik Agnieszka (17)
500 jun. women H2 15.35 1-3 to F, 4-7 + 1 b.t. to SF
Pitula Izabela(18) POL 5 322 Miroshnichko Darya(16)
Pietrzakowska Joanna (17)POL 323 Yehuda Niv(17)
Kralj Tea(18) SLO 6 94 Toderel Florentina(18)
Knap Tea (18) SLO 95 Manta Claudia(18)
Kiusikureva Venelina (17)BUL 7 78 Eremina Daria(17)
Alexandrova Maria(18) BUL 74 Obraztsova Lyubov(18)
Bouillet Amelie(18) FRA
Rossel Jenny(18) FRA
500 jun. men H1 15.40 1-3 to F, 4-7 + 1 b.t. to SF
Poliak Peter(17) SVK 5 206 Dikmesali Ismail (18)
MarSal Andrej (17) SVK 207 Kalpazov Dobromir (17)
Sato Mitsuru(18) JPN 6 180 Balembois Julien(18)
Ota Tomoya (17) JPN 181 Monek Alexandre (17)
Plawski Bartosz(17) POL 7 107 Stoian Ionut (18)
Sitkowski Jakub (17) POL 108 Sarbu Mirel(18)
Lehuta Lubos (18) SVB 8 82 Ghudoba Sergey(18)
Supa Martin (18) SVB 83 Kuznetsov Ivan(18)
500 jun. men H2 15.45 1-3 to F, 4-7 + 1 b.t. to SF
Mineev Dmitry(18) RUS 5 314 Jelkic¢ Marko (18)
Chernyshkov Vladimir (18)RUS 315 Habus Denis(18)
Kameyama Yuta (18) JPN 6 204 Metodiev Dimitar(18)
Jitsukawa Hideki (18) JPN 205 Stanoev Dimitar(17)
Reichert Christoph(18) GER 7 41 Lewandowski Marcin(18)
Koscher Alexander (18) GER 45 Kozbial Jakub(18)
Rusnak Matej (18) SVK
Likavcéan Lukas (17) SVK

CRO
GBR
AUT
SVK

SVK
BUL
SUI
ISR

GER
GER
SRB
SRB
SVK
SVK
POL
POL

ISR
ISR
ROM
ROM
RUS
RUS

BUL
BUL
FRA
FRA
ROM
ROM
RUS
RUS

CRO
CRO
BUL
BUL
POL
POL



94

K2
31
38
291
292
324
325
130
132

K2
283
285
243
244
364
365

92

93

K2
133
131
195
196
245
246
284
286

K2
190
191
113
114
375
368

K2
380
381
151
142

K2
257
259

53

54
404
405
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500 jun. men H1
Nowakowski Michal (18)
Wilkowski Adrian(17)
Inoue Shota(18)
Namikoshi Yuta (18)
Chlewicki Eitan(17)
Amar Bar (17)

Krahenbuhl Matthias (18)

Fuhrimann Pascal (17)

500 jun. men H2
Honma Hiroki (17)
Mizumoto Keiji(18)
Daniels Andrew (18)
Hastings Stewart (18)
Divinec Andrej (17)
Liptak Jakub (17)
Porcarasu Ionut (18)
Gavrila Petrus(18)

500 jun. men H3
Bolliger Matthias(18)
Hani Nicolai(18)
Yordanov Svilen(18)
Atanusov Lyudmil (18)
Rutherford Edward(1l6)
Ede Nathan(16)

Wada Kyohei (17)

Konno Takuya (18)

500 boys H1
Kircher Miroslav (16)
Marinov Glorian (16)
Mitrea Ionut (16)
Rusen Alin(16)

Husak Lukas(16)
Mikleg Marek (18)

500 boys H2
Goga Marian(14)
Janech Toméas (14)

15.50
POL
POL
JPN
JPN
ISR
ISR
SUI
SUI

15.55
JPN
JPN
GBR
GBR
SVB
SVB
ROM
ROM

16.00
SUI
SUI
BUL
BUL
GBR
GBR
JPN
JPN

16.05
BUL
BUL
ROM
ROM
SVB
SVB

16.10
SVB
SVB

Swoboda Markus Mendy (16)AUT

Franek Camillo (15)

500 men U23 H1
Falli Filippo(0)
Monte Angello(0)
Zdeb Przemyslaw(21)

AUT

16.15
ITA
ITA
POL

Olszynsky Przemyslaw (22)POL

Belovié¢ Ladislav(23)
Martinek Tomas (23)

SVK
SVK

-14 -

1l to F,
5

6

7

8

1l to F,
5

6

1l to F,
5

1-3 + 3 b.t.

IS

347
348
378
379

1-3 + 3 b.t.

w

349
345
235
237

1-3 + 3 b.t.

IS

208
210

10

2-7 to SF

362 Jakubik Gabor (16)
363 To6th zZoltan(1é)

199 Petrov Petar(18)

200 Pavlov Alexander (18)

71 Gudimov Dmitri (18)

77 Molchkov Maxim(18)
164 Bertz Hendrik (18)

165 Lindner Sebastian(18)
2-7 to SF

330 Beno TLubomir(18)

331 Lengvarsky Lukas(18)

25 Maron Rafal (18)

34 Jerzejczak Lukasz(18)
145 Puhringer Stefan(17)
146 Spassov Alexander(18)
172 Hubert Etienne(18)
173 Urban Quentin(18)

2-7 to SF
333 Csépy Tomis (17)
334 Viszlay Boris(17)
366 Hrabovsky Pavol (17)
367 Hradil Enriko (18)

76 Tsaturyan Ovanes (18)
73 Postrigai Yuri(18)
156 Piedtaras Rokas (18)
157 Tribulas Karolis(17)

to F

Mico Miroslav(16)
Baranek Juraj (16)
Homola Lukas (15)
Kral Radim(16)

to F
Petrug Michal (15)
Zatko Miroslav (15)
BlaZevic¢ Matej (16)
Babi& Matia(15)

to F

Bodurski Petar (20)
Hristov Hristo(22)
Domby Rudolf (21)
ACS Becne(21)

SVB
SVB
BUL
BUL
RUS
RUS
GER
GER

SVK
SVK
POL
POL
AUT
AUT
FRA
FRA

SVK
SVK
SVB
SVB
RUS
RUS
LIT
LIT

SVK
SVK
SVB
SVB

SVK
SVK
SLO
SLO

BUL
BUL
HUN
HUN



96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

K2
11
12
408
409
135
136

K1

K1

Cl

K1l

K1

K1l

K1

K1

K1

K1

K1l

K2

c2

K2

K2

K1

Cl
384
352

500
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men U23

Németh Tamas (19)
Németh Daniel (19)
Pikna Branislav(23)
Stano Tomas (21)
Reck Fabian(19)
Krahenbuhl Simon(21)

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

jun. women

jun. women

jun. men

jun. men

jun. men

jun. men

jun. men

boys

boys

men U23

men U23

jun. women

jun. men

jun. men

jun. men

girls

boys

T6th Krigtof (14)
Zatko Michal (16)

H2

SF1

SF2

SF1

SF1

SF2

SF3

SF4

SF1

SF2

SF1

SF2

SF1

SF1

SF1

SF2

16.20
HUN
HUN
SVB
SVB
SUI
SUI

16.45

16.50

16.55

17.00

17.05

17.10

17.15

17.20

17.25

17.30

17.35

18.00

18.05

18.10

18.15

8.04
SVB
SVK

1-3

+
4

3 b.t.
230
231
258
260

3

3

3

3

b.

b.

t.

t.

353
122

to F

Urbanc Jure(19)

Mandel Marko (20)

Totis Luca(0)

Gualazzi Riccardo(0)

to F

to F

to F

to F

to F

to F

to F

to F

to F

to F

to F

to F

to F

to F

to F

to F

to F
OrSula Juraj (15)
Buric Alexandru(16)

SLO
SLO
ITA
ITA

SVK
ROM



113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

s w N R

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

K1

K1

K1

Cl

K1

K1

K1
209
267

53

C1l
406
271

18
59

K1

K1l

K2
388
389
358
359

Cc2
123
124
352
355

K2

K2

Cc2

K2

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

Petrova Plamena (21)

International Regatta, Piest'any, 19.- 21. 5. 2006

boys

boys

jun. women

jun. men

jun. men

jun. men

women U23

Murabito Norma (0)

Zdeb Przemyslaw(21)

500

men U23

Bened Martin(19)

Savoia Christian(0)
Mendalka Kamil (19)

Kruk Mariusz (19)

500

500

500

men U23

men U23

girls

F2

F2

F

F

F2

F

F

Likavc¢anova Lucia(16)

Moravcéikova Barbora (16)
Beriova Bibiana (15)
Miklikova Dominika (16)

500

boys

Blidaru Liviu(16)
Lazar Silviu(1le6)
Zatko Michal (16)
T6th Krigtof (14)

500

500

500

500

boys

jun. women

jun. men

jun. men

F2

8.08

8.12

8.32

8.44

9.03
BUL
ITA
POL

9.07
SVK
ITA
POL
POL

9.35
SVB
SVB
SVK
SVK

9.39
ROM
ROM
SVK
SVK

9.43

10.03

10.07

10.11

-16 -

1-3 +

b.

b.

t.

t.

270
407

b.

13

t.

356
357

b.

t.

353
354

to F

to F

to F

to F

to F

to F

to F

Alberti Anna (0)
Faldum Bereniké (20)
Szakallas Eva(1l9)

to F

Giusti Giuseppe (0)
KohlGt Rastislav(20)
Makai Tibor (19)

to F

to F

to F
MajorosSova Barbora (15)
Mindrova Ivana (16)

to F

Or8ula Juraj (15)

Baranek Miroslav (15)

to F

to F

to F

to F

ITA
HUN
HUN

ITA
SVK
HUN

SVK

SVK

SVK
SVK



129

130

131

132

133

134

135

K2

K2
267
269
211
209

52
55

Cc2
274
275
406
407

61
62

K2

K4
115
116
117
118

Cc4
353
354
352
355

K4
151
142
143
144
382
383
378
380

International Regatta, Piest'any, 19.- 21. 5. 2006

500 jun. men F

500 women U23 F
Murabito Norma (0)
Alberti Anna (0)
Velivova Daniela (21)
Petrova Plamena (21)

Walczykiewicz Marta (19)

Polakowska Daria(20)

500 men U23 F
Incollingo Luca (0)
Buccione Paolo(0)
Benes8 Martin(19)
Kohtt Rastislav(20)
Mendelka Kamil (19)
Osiurak Sebastian(19)

500 men U23 F

500 girls F
Gheorghita Maria(1l6)
Cornea Bianca (16)
Rentea Elena(16)
Tertis Nicoleta(16)

500 boys F
Orsula Juraj (15)
Baradnek Miroslav (15)
Zatko Michal (16)
T6th Krigtof (14)

500 boys F

10.15

10.35
ITA
ITA
BUL
BUL
POL
POL

10.39
ITA
ITA
SVK
SVK
POL
POL

10.43

11.03
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM

11.07
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

11.11

Swoboda Markus Mendy (16)AUT

Franek Camillo (15)
Wecht Alexander (14)
Trummer Erwin (15)
Petrug Michal (15)
Zatko Miroslav (15)
Homola Luk&as (15)
Goga Marién(14)

AUT
AUT
AUT
SVB
SVB
SVB
SVB

1-3 + 3 b.

1-3 + 3

-17 -

1-3 + 3 b.t.

4

b.t.

272
273
60
17

b.t.

356
357
358
359

357
358
359

b.t.

347
348
351
351

o U1 0 J ¢t

to F

to F

Dira Zsb6fia(19)
Lakner Zita (19)
Petovary Agnes (20)
Bara Alexandra (21)

to F
Scavezza Nicolo(0)
Carofiglio Roberto(0)

Trzebiatowski Rafal (20)

Gros Lukasz (23)

to F

to F

MajoroSova Barbora (15)
Mindrova Ivana(l6)
Beniova Bibiana (15)
Miklikova Dominika (16)

to F

Minadrova Ivana (16)
Benova Bibiana (15)
Miklikova Dominika (16)

to F

Mico Miroslav(16)
Baranek Juraj (16)
Kral Radim(16)
Kral Radim(16)

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

ITA
ITA
POL
POL

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

SVK
SVK
SVK

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK



136

137

138

139

K4
100
91
101
102
22
23
68
35
176
174
170
170

c4
84
82
85
83
294
296
298
299
337
338
339
340

K4
133
131
130
130
282
283
284
284

96
97
99
99
333
334
335
336
171
183
178
178

Cc4
59
16
60
17
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500 jun. women F
Sterpu Rodica (17)
Afrasinei Steluta(1l7)
Moldovan Florina (18)
Hincu Cristina(18)
Wiewiora Paulina (17)
Bielawa Eliza (16)

Tchorzewska Natalia (17)

Grala Ewa (18)

Cart Sophie(17)
Bouillet Amelie(18)
Dupont Augustine(17)
Dupont Augustine(17)

500 jun. men F
Mineev Dmitry (18)
Ghudoba Sergey (18)

Chernyshkov Vladimir (18)RUS

Kuznetsov Ivan(18)
Kamada Takahiro(18)
Oshiro Tatsuyuki (18)
Kameyama Yuta (18)
Jitsukawa Hideki (18)
Rusnak Matej (18)
Likavcéan Lukas (17)
Poliak Peter (17)
MarSal Andrej (17)

500 jun. men F
Bolliger Matthias(18)
Hani Nicolai (18)

Krahenbuhl Matthias (18)
Krahenbuhl Matthias(18)

Watanabe Hiroki (18)
Honma Hiroki (17)
Wada Kyohei (17)
Wada Kyohei (17)
Razesu George(17)
Stoica Raducu(18)
Diba Valentin(18)
Diba Valentin(18)
Csépy Tomis (17)
Viszlay Boris(17)
Jakubik Gabor (16)
Téth Zoltan(16)
Vielle Mathieu (18)

Lutz .Jean Baptiste(18)

Kettanilatu Tom(16)
Kettanilatu Tom(16)

500 men U23 F
Kruk Mariusz (19)
Mroz Michal (19)

Trzebiatowski Rafal (20)

Gros Lukasz (23)

-18 -
11.31 1-3 + 3 b.t.
ROM 4 287
ROM 288
ROM 280
ROM 280
POL 5 79
POL 75
POL 78
POL 78
FRA 6 29
FRA 30
FRA 35
FRA 35
11.35 1-3 + 3 b.t.
RUS 4 105
RUS 109
110
RUS 110
JPN 5 46
JPN 47
JPN 50
JPN 50
SVK 6 179
SVK 180
SVK 182
SVK 182
11.39 1-3 + 3 b.t.
SUI 6 76
SUI 71
SUI 70
SUI 70
JPN 7 241
JPN 242
JPN 246
JPN 246
ROM 8 364
ROM 365
ROM 360
ROM 360
SVK 9 37
SVK 26
SVK 35
SVK 35
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
11.59 1-3 + 3 b.t.
POL
POL 283
POL 284
POL 284

to F

Ohmura Asumi (17)

Kan Akemi (17)
Kotsuka Momoko (16)
Kotsuka Momoko (16)
Kachalova Yulia(17)
Ostanina Elizaveta (18)
Eremina Daria (17)
Eremina Daria(17)
Klekotko Renata (18)
Ryszkiewicz Anna(17)
Grala Ewa (18)

Grala Ewa(18)

to F

Dumitrescu Liviu(18)
Budaca Paul (18)

Ricu Ovidiu(18)

Ricu Ovidiu(18)

Zajac Jakub (17)

Kuleta Piotr(17)
Kurankiewicz Daniel (17)
Kurankiewicz Daniel (17)
Hascoet Stephane(18)
Balembois Julien (18)
Lalet Tony(18)

Lalet Tony(18)

to F

Tsaturyan Ovanes (
Gudimov Dmitri (18
Luchkin Kirill (18
Luchkin Kirill (18
Hide Thomas (16)
Parfitt Benjamin (16)
Ede Nathan(16)

Ede Nathan(16)
Divinec Andrej (17)
Liptak Jakub(17)
Téth Kristian (18)
Téth Kristian (18)
Dudko Pawel (18)
Florczak Pawel (17)
Grala Ewa(18)

Grala Ewa (18)

18)
)
)
)

to F

Honma Hiroki (17)
Wada Kyohei (17)
Wada Kyohei (17)

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
POL
POL
POL
POL

ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM
POL
POL
POL
POL
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
SVB
SVB
SVB
SVB
POL
POL
POL
POL

JPN
JPN
JPN



140

141
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142
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

143
50
51
52
53

144

W J 0 Ul WK

K4
256
261
262
263

K1

190

86
220
379
381
390
114
142
380
151
350

88

K1
386
115
388
357
118
140
280

Cl
385
126
353
352

K1
334
367
194
145
284

71
173
360
324
172
335

72
196
320
283
325
155
222
365
364
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500 men U23 F
Casadei Giuseppe (0)
Parodi Davide (0)
Ragazzoni Alberto(0)
Tessarin Giorgio(0)

3000 Dboys F
Kircher Miroslav (16)

Shakhvorostov Maxim(16)

Domicevic Marko (16)
Kral Radim(16)
Janech Tomas (14)
Cupka Matej (15)
Rusen Alin(16)
Franek Camillo (15)
Goga Marian(14)

12.03
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

14.00
BUL
RUS
SRB
SVB
SVB
SVB
ROM
AUT
SVB

Swoboda Markus Mendy (16)AUT

Matko Lukas (16)
Leont'ev Sergey(16)

3000 girls F
Benova Bianka (15)
Gheorghita Maria(16)
Likavc¢anova Lucia(16)
Mindrova Ivana(lé)
Tertis Nicoleta (16)
Lehaci Anna Roxana (16)
Kotsuka Momoko (16)

3000 Dboys F
Baranek Miroslav(15)
Ghirulescu George (16)
OrsSula Juraj (15)
Zatko Michal (16)

3000 jun. men F
Viszlay Boris(17)
Hradil Enriko(18)
Geuchev Geucho (17)
Puhringer Stefan(17)
Wada Kyohei (17)
Gudimov Dmitri (18)
Urban Quentin (18)
Téth Kristian (18)
Chlewicki Eitan(17)
Hubert Etienne (18)
Jakubik Gabor (16)
Zaruba Maxim(18)
Atanusov Lyudmil (18)
Leb Eran(18)

Honma Hiroki (17)
Amar Bar (17)

Narkevicius Paulius(18)

Petrovic Milos (18)
Liptak Jakub (17)
Divinec Andrej (17)

SVK
RUS

14.02
SVB
ROM
SVB
SVK
ROM
AUT
JPN

14.05
SVB
ROM
SVK
SVK

14.45
SVK
SVB
BUL
AUT
JPN
RUS
FRA
SVB
ISR

SVK
RUS
BUL
ISR
JPN
ISR
LIT
SRB
SVB
SVB

1-3 + 3 b.t.

1-

1-

1-

-19 -

1-3 + 3 b.t.

2

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

3+
37
38
39
40
41
42

3+
54
55
56

3 +
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

56
19
58
51

382
377
237
191

87
347
119
372
378
113
235

3 b.t.

192
387
356

23
389
112

3 b.t.

125
122
384

3 b.t.

361
70
171
178
366
33
183
363
26
282
232
le64
177
98
165
93
lel
221
76
92

to F

Oles Norbert (20)
Nickowski Marcin(20)
Podgorski Maciej (20)
Krawiecz Robert (20)

to F

Petrug Michal (15)
Zvoncek Gabriel (15)
Babic¢ Matia (15)
Marinov Glorian (16)
Andryushkin Viktor (16)
Mico Miroslav (16)
Mucea Codrut (16)
Poliak Peter(17)
Homola Luk&as (15)
Mitrea Ionut (16)
BlaZevic¢ Matej (16)

to F

Ivanova Stanislava(16)
Miklikova Dominika (16)
MajorosSova Barbora (15)
Bielawa Eliza (16)

Moravc¢ikova Barbora (16)

Montean Alexandra(16)

to F

Tolea Dragos (16)
Buric Alexandru(16)
Téth Kristof (14)

to F

Mikled Milo& (18)
Luchkin Kirill(18)
Vielle Mathieu (18)
Kettanilatu Tom(16)
Hrabovsky Pavol (17)

POL
POL
POL
POL

SVB
SVB
SLO
BUL
RUS
SVK
ROM
SVB
SVB
ROM
SLO

BUL
SVB
SVK
POL
SVB
ROM

ROM
ROM
SVB

SVB

Krulikowski Grzegorz (18)POL

Lutz
Téth Zoltéan(16)
Florczak Pawel (17)
Watanabe Hiroki (18)
Drnc¢i¢ DraZen(18)
Bertz Hendrik (18)
Burger Guillaume (17)
Mada Bogdan (17)
Lindner Sebastian(18)
Gavrila Petrus(18)
Mittelstedt Paul (18)
Knerzevic Marko (18)
Tsaturyan Ovanes (18)
Porcarasu Ionut (18)

.Jean Baptiste(18)

FRA
SVB
POL
JPN
SLO
GER
FRA
ROM
GER
ROM
GER
SRB
RUS
ROM



145
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

146
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323
343
174
36
223
30
160
103
289
233
79
163
94

371
168
340
108
203
337
299
166

46
296
297
369
147
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3000 jun. women F
Yehuda Niv (17)
Samkova Simona (16)
Bouillet Amelie(18)

Kowalczik Agnieszka (17)

Starovic Milica(18)
Ryszkiewicz Anna(17)
Weber Fraziska(17)
Petrescu Roxana (17)
Miyake Maiko(18)

Kralj Tea(18)
Kachalova Yulia(17)
Weber Diana(18)
Toderel Florentina (18)

3000 jun. men F
Likavc¢an Lukasg(17)
Koscher Alexander (18)
MarSal Andrej (17)
Sarbu Mirel (18)
Markov Atanas (18)
Rusndk Matej (18)
Jitsukawa Hideki (18)
Fust Nicolaj (17)
Zajac Jakub (17)
Oshiro Tatsuyuki (18)
Sato Mitsuru(18)
Lehuta Lubosg(18)
Postinger Cristoph(18)

15.05
ISR
SVK
FRA
POL
SRB
POL
GER
ROM
JPN
SLO
RUS
GER
ROM

15.07
SVB
GER
SVK
ROM
BUL
SVK
JPN
GER
POL
JPN
JPN
SVB
AUT

-20 -

1-3 + 3 b.t.

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

1-3 +
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

198
176

78
287
224
175
162
197
170
234

74
288
344

3 b.

48
167
181

83
179
372
182
105
370

84
180
298

to F

Ivanova Miroslava (16)
Cart Sophie(17)
Eremina Daria(17)
Ohmura Asumi (17)
Matim Mara (18)

Rossel Jenny(18)
Dietce Tina (18)

Garageorgieva Elena(17)

Dupont Augustine (17)
Knap Tea(18)
Obraztsova Lyubov(18)
Kan Akemi (17)
Bandzakova Maria(17)

to F
Stachura Rafal (18)
Reichert Christoph(18)
Monek Alexandre (17)
Kuznetsov Ivan(18)
Hascoet Stephane(18)
Poliak Peter (17)
Lalet Tony(18)
Dumitrescu Liviu(18)
Supa Martin(18)
Mineev Dmitry (18)
Balembois Julien(18)
Kameyama Yuta (18)

BUL
FRA
RUS
JPN
SRB
FRA
GER
BUL
FRA
SLO
RUS
JPN
SVK

POL
GER
FRA
RUS
FRA
SVB
FRA
ROM
SVB
RUS
FRA
JPN
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